
Stolice -Trudne. 4

Stolice państw nieistniejących obecnie.

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Biafra :

A - Calabar

B - Ogoja

C - Enugu

D - Uyo

2. Katanga :

A - Elisabethville

B - Leopoldville

C - Equateur

D - Kasai

3. Natal :

A - Transwal

B - Pietermaritzburg

C - Stellaland

D - Potchefstroom

4. Stellaland :

A - Vryburg

B - Reinet

C - Niekerk

D - Koranna

5. Cesarstwo Trapezuntu :

A - Trapezunt

B - Bizancjum

C - Komnen

D - Konstantynopol

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



Stolice -Trudne. 4

Stolice państw nieistniejących obecnie.
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Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. A

3. B

4. A

5. A
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